HEARG DRI

DIM SUM OF THE MONTH

4+ An R AT 40

Braised Beef Tendon and Beef Brisket with Flat Rice Noodle $12.95
~=i= N E g

Ea\EE

Steamed Pork Dumpling Filled with Consommé $10.50

i2:4:7-9] QN e

Steamed Prawn Dumpling $9.95

R T LRREERES

Steamed Prawn and Sakura Farm Premium Pork Dumpling
Topped with Flying Fish Roe $9.95

AT IAL

Sticky Rice with Pork and Dried Scallop Wrapped in Lotus Leaf $10.50

B2 XEE

Steamed Barbequed Pork Bun $9.25

LLIATBRAZ A PO ER

Minced Dried Tangerine Peel Beef Ball Steamed over Bean Curd $8.75

EmAHE

Sparerib Steamed with Chopped Garlic $9.25

BT Z&RUT

Chicken Feet Steamed in Black Bean Sauce $10.50

IR SR T T B

Steamed Prawn, Scallop and Spinach Dumpling $10.50

R T

Steamed Abalone and Chicken Bun $10.75

@EI\\\{E /E/ﬁﬁﬁ

Juicy Baby Abalone and Fish Maw Dumpling in Consommé $10.75

2 LEY\ERZEK

Enoki Mushroom Steamed with Bean Curd Ball $9.95

RERT

Pan Fried Pork and Vegetable Bun $10.50

Bt IERR
Barbequed Pork Pastry $9.95

HERIEFA

Deep Fried Prawn, Pork and Chinese Mushroom
Wrapped with Taro Root Paste $9.95




RHERRN DAL

DIM SUM OF THE MONTH

BEIHIREET

Prawn and Peapod Spring Roll
Jrs e ]
ERIEMRFERRE
Pan Fried Preserved Meat and Taro Root Pudding
N4 1
pARE L Sy

Deep Fried Prawn Dumpling with Mayonnaise on the Side

-l

EEPYRISRAL
Pork Potsticker

R~/ NN =]
B2ELL
Black Sesame Paste Rice Ball Topped with Crushed Peanut and Sugar

===

ECTHEhE
Fresh Mango Pudding
RERSE
Steamed Puréed Egg Yolk in Cuttlefish Ink Dough Bun

RUET B

Thousand Tier Cake

T RS

Steamed Chef's Special Sponge Cake with Grapefruit

& 1 B

Double Boiled Milk

ERRZEhE

Egg Custard Tart

RIBRIRES

Almond and Black Sesame Pudding

EEH7N - B RERHAMLE

FOR SATURDAY, SUNDAY AND HOLIDAY ONLY

ISk

Soya Drink

& 248 &%)

Soya Drink with Dried Shrimp, Ja-Choy, Chinese Donut and Chili Oil (H)

JA{GE

Chinese Donut
Chinese Donut and Shredded Dried Pork Wrapped with Sticky Rice
hH3RER

Chinese Donut Wrapped with Sticky Rice Tepped with Sugar

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$10.75

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$8.75

$5.25

$5.25

$4.75

$10.50

$10.50






