## 本期點心精選 DIM SUM OF THE MONTH

牛筋腩陳村粉 Braised Beef Tendon and Beef Brisket with Flat Rice Noodle	\$10.0E
	\$12.95
灌湯小籠包 Steamed Pork Dumpling Filled with Consommé	\$10.50
麒麟水晶鮮蝦餃	
Steamed Prawn Dumpling	\$9.95
飛魚子安康豬鮮蝦燒賣	
Steamed Prawn and Sakura Farm Premium Pork Dumpling	
Topped with Flying Fish Roe	\$9.95
荷香瑤柱珍珠雞	
Sticky Rice with Pork and Dried Scallop Wrapped in Lotus Leaf	\$10.50
· 蠔皇叉燒包	
Steamed Barbequed Pork Bun	\$9.25
山竹陳皮牛肉球	
Minced Dried Tangerine Peel Beef Ball Steamed over Bean Curd	\$8.75
金蒜蒸排骨	
Sparerib Steamed with Chopped Garlic	\$9.25
豉汁蒸鳳爪	
Chicken Feet Steamed in Black Bean Sauce	\$10.50
鮮蝦菠菜帶子餃	
Steamed Prawn, Scallop and Spinach Dumpling	\$10.50
鮑魚雞包仔	
Steamed Abalone and Chicken Bun	\$10.75
<b>鮑魚花膠灌湯餃</b>	
Juicy Baby Abalone and Fish Maw Dumpling in Consommé	\$10.75
鮮金菇扒腐皮球	
Enoki Mushroom Steamed with Bean Curd Ball	\$9.95
菜肉生煎包	
Pan Fried Pork and Vegetable Bun	\$10.50
蜜汁叉燒酥	
Barbequed Pork Pastry	\$9.95
蜂巢炸芋角	,
四年来入り プログログラ Deep Fried Prawn, Pork and Chinese Mushroom	
Wrapped with Taro Root Paste	\$9.95

## 茶芥不另收費

如閣下對任何食物會有過敏反應。請在點菜時通知你的服務員 Please notify your server of any food allergies when the introduction your order.

## 本期點心精選

DIM SUM OF THE MONTH	
蜜豆鮮蝦春卷	
Prawn and Peapod Spring Roll	\$9.95
香煎臘味芋頭糕	
日 パれ風やヘコンタイポペ Pan Fried Preserved Meat and Taro Root Pudding	\$9.95
	ψ0.00
沙律明蝦角	
Deep Fried Prawn Dumpling with Mayonnaise on the Side	\$9.95
鮮肉煎鍋貼	
Pork Potsticker	\$10.75
擂沙湯丸	
Black Sesame Paste Rice Ball Topped with Crushed Peanut and Sugar	\$9.95
香芒凍布甸	
Fresh Mango Pudding	\$9.95
黑金流沙包	
Steamed Puréed Egg Yolk in Cuttlefish Ink Dough Bun	\$9.95
鳳凰千層糕	
/満水主 1 /自 7流 Thousand Tier Cake	\$9.95
柚子馬拉糕	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
אראבערטייג (און ביינער) און אינער אייער אינער אייער אינער אייער אינער א	\$9.25
雙皮燉鮮奶	
シスパスボナダル Double Boiled Milk	\$9.25
新 <b>立</b> 定特	*
酥皮蛋撻 Egg Custard Tart	\$9.25
	ψ0.20
大理石凍糕	
Almond and Black Sesame Pudding	\$8.75
逢星期六、日及假期供應	
注生力/ \ 、 ロバ(下分) (大) (広) FOR SATURDAY, SUNDAY AND HOLIDAY ONLY	
豆漿	
Soya Drink	\$5.25
咸豆漿(辣)	
Soya Drink with Dried Shrimp, Ja-Choy, Chinese Donut and Chili Oil (H)	\$5.25
油條	
Chinese Donut	\$4.75
咸粢飯	
Chinese Donut and Shredded Dried Pork Wrapped with Sticky Rice	\$10.50
甜粢飯	
Chinese Donut Wrapped with Sticky Rice Topped with Sugar	\$10.50
*************************************	
・ ・ ・ ・	
如閣下對任何食物會有過敏反應。書在點案時運知你的服務員 Please notify your server of any food allurgies when placing your ord	er
The state of the s	and and
	FF -